CSN2* FHPA - MANZANEDA

30 jun.02 jul 2023

0,80 m
1 de Julio de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) Pista/Arena: inspeccion con 0,50 m

(A Dos fases) None
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
1 JALAIFA 90519 ENRICH VEGA DE 223337 ES
EINSTEIN / CARIOCA / 2008 SEOANE, Victoria
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE NONE / SANTA CLARA
2 KANND ‘OR JR 158248 MAESTRE ARMADA, 37766 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE / Igor
NONE NONE / NONE
3 TITAN DE VALGRANDE 132451 MARTINEZ 195376 ES
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X MARTINEZ, Noelia
MORIN /2014 / MALE / CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
NEGRA / ASTURCON BELGA / GANADERIA
VALGRANDE
4 TURBO STAR 42121 VILLALBA VIDAL, 262765 ES
NONE / NONE /1998 / Marta
MALE / PALOMINO / PONI PEDRO AYAN TORRES /
S.l. NONE
5 CHESTER 134456 MOLINA GONZALEZ, 207880 ES
NONE / NONE / 2004 / Almudena
MALE / TORDA / NONE CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / NONE

6 BABIECA 156847 NOVAL GARCIA, 308062 ES
NONE / NONE /2016 / Claudia
GELDING / TORDO / CLAUDIA NOVAL GARCIA
CONJUNTO MESTIZO / NONE
7 KASPER DE ALINO 158148 HOFER ZAPATA, 258654 ES
HERACLES DE ALINO / Matias
BULLA DE ALINO / 2017 / HUR CUEVAS CUESTA /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE HUR CUEVAS CUESTA
8 VISAMA KUVA 133824 PEREZ GOYENA, NA2412 ES
ACTION BREAKER / RALDA Alexandra
AMAYA OTAMENDI

A

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MW /2013 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

9 MILAGROS DE
NOGALES
KEPITOL DE ALBEITAR /
PIRANHA Z X PILOT Z /
2016 / FEMALE / CASTANO

/ PSH
10 BARBARA OG
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE
11 AS DE GOZON

REGGI BOY / ABIELA / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

12 BRANDY
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ
13 KRISHNA DE SISSE

NONE / NONE / 1998 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

14 URANUS DE MILON
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON / 2008
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
CRUZ

16 OLIVIA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

17 FLAMINCA G MOLINO
GHORAK / FLAVIA G
MOLINOX FLAMING STAR /
2011 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

18 LATIGO QUIN
AZOR QUIN / FURIOSA

L.A.C.

143319

MANZ23_001

49478

145473

159675

149893

159668

130735

164966

CSN2* FHPA - MANZANEDA

30 jun.02 jul 2023

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CLARAMUNT / HIPICA DE

PORCEYO, C.B.

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Soffa
PILAR FERNANDEZ
MUNIZ / NONE

GARCIA CARVALHO,
Angela M2
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
ACEBAL, Carmen
MARCOS FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ /

Y.MANZANEDA

PASTRANA MARTIN,
Alba
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

HUELGA CAO, Olaya
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

VINA SANCHEZ, Ines

CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

OREJAS GONZALEZ,
Barbara
ANGELA MARIA
GONZALEZ CARVALHO /
ALEJANDRO LASO
FERNANDEZ

PEREZ GONZALEZ,
Paula
GENETICA MOLINO II SL
/ GENETICA MOLINO 1l
SL

DE LA HUERGA
NECHAEVA, Alexia

L.D.N.

223023

MANZ23_001

299052

248421

196914

302856

296091

163876

322600

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

19

20

21

22

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIN /2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / PRE

GOLDILOCKS DB
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
BRUJA DE GOZON X REGGI
BOY /2016 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

TINKAS
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

CISPEHO LA
FORESTIERE
NONE / NONE /2012 /
MALE / ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DAIKIRI
FLAMING STAR / ALBERTA /
2005 / FEMALE / CASTANA

/ CDE

L.A.C.

141402

NA2542

158624

54741

CSN2* FHPA - MANZANEDA

30 jun.02 jul 2023

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

Dolores
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

MADIEDO TOMAS,
Sergio

EVA MADIEDO TOMAS /

FIDEL DAVILA GARCIA

MARTIN PRADA, Mar
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
EMMA SOLA VENDRELL
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ, Maria
LOPEZ MERINO, SONIA /

OLIVA SALAS VENERO

L.D.N.

296792

NA6612

277591

317935

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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